Patient report

Bio-Rad
D-10

S/N: #DJ6F040603

Sample ID:
Injection date
Injection#: 5
Rack #: ---
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DATE: 03/26/2024
TIME: 05:48 PM
Software version: 4.30-2
Y 0025572
03/26/2024 03:41 PM
Method: HbA2/F
Rack position: 5

0:0

2:00

4:00

Peak table - ID: Y0025572

Peak
Unknown
Ala

Alb
LA1c/CHb-1
Alc

P3

A0

A2

Tota Area:

Concentration:

Alc

A2

R.time Height
0.13 4388
0.20 4819
0.28 6663
0.68 2648
0.86 8440
152 13161
174 398942
3.31 2972
2144347

%

5.4

2.6

6:00

Area
5232
16824
28827
22227
81083
106722
1836042
47391

Area%
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